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SULLIVAN REALTY INC.

FAIR OAKS WAY
Beautiful wooded drive on Kinewood Heights can be your new address,

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 7

CASH for old gold, solid, plated or
filled. Salem Watch Shop, 2381 State
St. Ph. 21957.

SEWING Machine. Any cond. Ph.
25511. '
' TWIN Beds or single bed. Ph VMS.

CHRISTMAS Trees to cut and haul.
Will pay stumpage. Ph. or call
t 814 N. Coittase.

SLEEPING Room. Ph. 7558.
ROOM With kitchen privileges. 3

blka. to bus line. No drinking or smek-in- g.

1395 Norway.
HEATED Rm.. employed people. 563

N. Cottage.
ROOM for gentleman. Private en-

trance. Ph.
FOR RENT: Rooms by the month.

We have two lovely homes that will be
home with about 1150 aq. ft. and one 3

finished in about 30 days. One 2 BR.
B R. home all on one floor with about

1400 sq. ft. Both will have tile kitchens, hwd. throughout. Wessix elect, heat.
Insulated and weatherstripped,' plus many other' fine features. These homes
are priced right.

CITY NORTH
If you want a beautiful home at edge of city, it win pay you to look this

one ovei. 2 rrtce B R., all room are light and quite roomy, plastered, all
modern. I'i blks. to bus. hwd. floors, auto, floor turn., att. carase. lot 67 x 197.
fuU price $9,000. $2,250 down. Bal. $50.00

NOB
Lot'k no further as there is not a

money. Five large rooms and bsmt. plus
location with lovely view, redecorated in
new furnace, abundance of fruit and
and imm. possession. $9,000.

ONE ACRE NORTH
Here It is that 'much soueh t after home in Keixer dist. This is lust

dandy niice 2 B R. plastered modern home. 6 years old and well built, a swell
kitchen, full bath, nice L.R. and DR.. utility room. att. garage, good lawn.
plenty of shrubbery, weeping willow tree, cherry trees, chicken house, sood
little barn, cement pump house. acre in strawberries, all on one acre of the
best of soil. Full price only $7,500. More land ran be had.

20 ACRES NORTH HOWELL
S room house In good condition. 4'i acres berries. 16 x 20 chicken house.

50 young peache trees, good 6 drilled
good one. $9,500. Excellent terms.

SULLIVAN REALTY INC.
REALTORS

Portland Road

LEE 0HMART &

GET THE MOST FOR YOUR MONEY
Are you handy? We have a home

which requires some finishing work;
bedroom down St 2 up. attached ca- -

rage. fireplace. You may have posses-
sion within one week. Located on
Baker St. Sec it soon at $7,600.

ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
See Mr. Coppock about a new 2 bed

room home located on Pearl st. Con-
ventional style construction, living
room 14x20. oil floor furnace. It's pric
ed at $8,750.

FTR STREET
You nut have immediate nnasescion

of this 2 bedroom home located on the
north slope of Fairmount hill. Nice
fenced yard, basement with oil fur-
nace, school bus takes children to Bush
grade school. Let Mr. Danielson show
it to you; owner wsnts an offer.

Buy any one of these St have some
thing to be thankful for on the 27th.

r
LEE 0HMART

477 Court St.
Even. Phone - 8514 - 22

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

INVESTIGATE THIS IF YOU ARE
INTERESTED IN A real. Bavin, uo--
to-da- te business, located in a nice
Willamette Valley town. Complete con
fectionary with lee. fountain and I
booths. Also carries complete line of
drug sundries, school supplies, lewelrv
and kodaks. Complete stock fixtures
go. -- e. storage rm. wui lease or sellbldg. Doing fine business.

NEW HOME
Located East. Lot 70x132 ft. 8 rms.

hdwd. firs. elec. water heater, wired
for range. Oil floor furnace, utility
nr. garage. Price 88750. 82750 will
handle.

BUSINESS LOT
Located S. E. on paved st. with side

walk In. Sue 50x97 ft. Good location
for small store or restaurant. Near
new cannery.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS 4

134 SO LIBERTY STREET
Phone 4131 Evenings

"or Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Piopetty Wrth Us

NELSON NEWS i

line. Has bath, garage, wood shed.
several fruit trees. Call O. V. Hume
with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors ;

153 S. High - Ph. 412U Eves. 25206

87950. Neat attractive mod
ern home. Has fireplace. H.W. floors.
basement, oil furnace, garage, tiose
to bus and 2 blks. to grade school.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.;
Realtors

153 S. High - Ph. 4121. Eves. 25206

PAY $3800 down. $40 monthly and
move into this lovely 2 bedroom home.
All modern. $9200 total price.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.
Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21

NONE BETTER
814.750 6 yr. old 4 bedrm. tub. home

on 't acre north, party rm. In bsm. 2
fireplaces, hwd. floors. Beautiful lawn
At snruDs. pavement, ous near.

NORTH SUMMER ST.
$13.500 4 bedrm home near high

school, hot water beat, hwd floors, fire
place, double plumb. Newly decorated.

NEW. BEST CONSTRUCTION
$14,0004 bedrm.. fuU basement, air

cond. fur.. Insulated Ac weatherstripped.
Two blocks to En (lewood school.

86600 Lv. rm.. kit. 2 bedrm.. bath.
utility, garage, paved st. Corner lot.

Call Mr. Walters

Huff Real Estate --CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves.
$6959 00 4 BEDROOM house on nice

corner lot. LR. DN. Nook. Kit. good for
income prop. $2500.00 down. Call Ray
uavis.

Huff Real Estate Co. 1

Realtors 241 Chemeketa St
Phone 3793 Eve. 9441
$10,500.00 NEW 3 bedrm. house on

one floor, has large LR. DN. rm. Kit.
fireplace, hwd firs, thruout. Elec. heat.
Insulated. A good buy. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL

Phone 3793 Eve. 9441
BEAUTIFUL 4 bedrm. home near the

Capitol Bldgs. Nice lg. living and din
ing rooms. Hwd. firs., fireplace, bsmt.
oil fur. for appointment call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
"

$10.000-NI- CE Clean 3 bedrm. home J
liv. R. D.R. Kit. Hwd. floors, fire
place, lg. garage attached, also out
door fireplace. Call Umer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone Ev- - --50l
SOUTH SUMMER ST. $12,500.00

Attractive weB built new 3 br. home,
full basm. Nice d. rm, fireplace, nice
location.
CLOSE TO HIGH SCHOOL $10300 00

5 yr. eld Cape Cad 2 br. hwd floors.
firepic, din. rm, auto, oil floor fur.
utility. This is really a good buy.

PEARL ST. $8750 00
Lat built 2 Br. home, maple floors.

din. rm, auto oil floor fur, utility,
att. ga, dont miss this.

SUB. NORTH. $16,500 00
Cant be built for less today. S br.

1 story 7 yr. old home with full dry
besm.. auto ell air cond. fur. 2 fireplc.
lg din. rm, oversized ga, , acre.
Lovely lawn At shrubs.

Can Ed. Lukinbeal

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone 2-- 1 549 Eves.
NOTICE

Something different, this lovely home
in a very nice district. Hwd. Floors,
fireplace, very lovely floor plan, full
basement with1 party room, oil heat,
this house will carry a good loan.
Call R. Maddy for appointment.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Corn! St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 25830

TaSM
815.500. 21 acres of the best sea tn

the Willamette Valley. 1 room modern
home, basement, furnace, all kinds
of fruit St nuts, large barn, room for
12 head of milk cows, chicken house.
This won't last long, hurry, call today
for appointment. R. Maddy,

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com! St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 25630
LARGE HOME WITH GOOD INCOME

CLOSE IN - A GOOD BUY
rI he Meali r-.-State Market

433 N. High St. Phone 24793
$2000 DOWN WILL BUY WELL
LOCATED HOME $6750

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793
$3950 BUYS NEAT 2 6EDROOM HOME

AND ALMOST 2 Ac. ON PAVED
ROAD NEAR SCHOOL

The WB Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

IN INDEPENDENCE. 3 bedroom
house, living room, dining room, kitch
en, bath upstairs and down. Large gar
den, some trees, ss.soo.oo.

$10,500,000. 2 bedroom home, living
with fireplace, dining room.

kitchen and bath. Large back yard
with chicken house.

99000.00. 3 bedroom home, living room.
dining room, kitchen and bath. Bus at
door. Imm. possession.

On a throuch Hiway where buses
stop going and coming, including res
taurant complete with gas pumps 8c
tank, living quarters, ideal set-u- p for
man and wife. For complete informa
tion see

P. H. BELL
361 Chemeketa

Phone 4896 days: Nights 5367
f FOR SALE fey Owm : S15O0 down.
New 2 bdrm. plastered home. Wired
for range. Elec. water htr. Attached
garageReady to move into. Ph,

3 BED ROOM home about 5 blocks
from the new business center, priced
at 6u and worth it. terms.
D. A. FTSH 1488 So. Com'l. Ph. 6524

HOME BEAUTIFUL
New, all on one floor, modernistic

design, lovely liv. 9c din. rms. coved
ceilings, hw. floors. 3 very nice bed-
rooms, ideal kitchen, attached garage,
utility room, extra shower, good sur
roundings. Imm. possession. Shown by
appt. only.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
178 S. Commercial Phone 8841

$2,050 DOWN
2 bdrm.. Keizer district. Urge lot.

city bus service, close to school St store.
Elec. water heater, attached garage.
Full price $7400. Balance payments of
$41 per month at 4 interest.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mtf. Loans
NORTH WINTER ST. Close in. 3

bdrm house, hdwd floors, fireplace.
full bsmt 813.000.

FULL PRICE $3,900. All modern 2
bdrm house. A. North.

MINT GROUND. 4't A in mint, zo
in all. Nice 3 bdrm house. Good out-
build inc. Nice place for poultry or

FILBERTS. . 20 A. Nice hew home.
fuU bsmt. Well drained St nicely locat
ed east.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans St Insurance

520 N. High . Phone 7506
TVTUi. 3 bdrm. house witKbath.

Apt. over garage. Dining rm. k liv.
rm. suite. Refrig . elec, stove, washing
machine, wood circulator. H.W. heat-
er. V. blinds k hdwd. floors. 20x30
5 stanchion barn. 14x28 chicken house.
12x14 hoc shed. 3 6 acres mil fenced
with woven wire. Cherry, apple, pear

prune trees. Located 4 mi. south of
Salem on paved hiway. Poss. 7th of
Dec. See Arnold Phillips, P. O. Box
261. Turner.

$2,000 DOWN
New 2 bdrm. house, southeast, elec.

heat, attached garage. Utility room, full
price 88000. Balance $44 month at 4
interest. For additional informatioo.
Call. '.,-

Abrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Bide. Phone 9519

insurance Mtg. Loans

MICROSCOPE. S objectives to 600X.
Perfect cond. $25.00.- - Dietician's dram
scale, like new. $5.00. Animal tattoo
set $2.50. Rt. 9. Box 618. Just past
Belcrest cemetery.

WALNUTS 25c lb. delivered. Ph. 22168

Today's Great Pianos;
are built by Baldwin. Select your ex- -

Baldwin Acrasonic Spinet piano?uistite variety or styles 8c finishes at
the

Stone Piano Co. i

"The Valleys Finest Piano Store?
1540 Fairgrounds Rd. (cor. N. Cottage)

PORTABLE electric clothes washers.
Ideal for apartments or trailer houses.

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
RESTAURANT Type electric ranges,

griddles.
Y EATER APPLIANCE t.UMPAHT
LITTLE Giant electric washing ma-

chines.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
GERMICIDAL lamps In your home or

office help to prevent the spread of
disease. f

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
RADIOS, record players and re-

corders.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
ELECTRIC irons, steam irons, metal

Ironing boards, pads and covers.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
THOR Automagic washer-dishwashe- r,

Gladirons.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
COFFEE Makers and replacement

PYEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
HOTPLATES with or without ovens'.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
OIL Circulators with or without fans.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
ELECTRIC Mixers ( Dormeyer).
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
STUDENT and executive desk lamps.

lighting fixtures.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
FARMERS attention Electric but

ter churns, milk coolers, fence con-
troller.

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
RECORD their voices with a Wilcox

Gay Recordio.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
ELECTRIC Corn poppers, roaster- -

ettes, broilers, blendors, coffee grind
ers.

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
PLASTI-KOT- E. Cellophane-lik-e fin

ish for your floors. It requires no wax--
in

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

Time to
Fertilize

USE ORGANIC FERTILIZER

PERFECT FOR LAWNS St GARDENS

SACKS $5 OR $10 PER TON

Free delivery anywhere in
Salem.

West Mushroom Farm
Ph. 8127 days; eve, or 9127'

River Silt
MASON SAND. CONCRETE MIX-READ-

Y

MIX
ALL KINDS OF GRAVEL

Cement
Commercial

Sand and Gravel Co.
PH.

Alfalfa Hay
Truck Delivery. Call
FULLER Brushes 1745 Grant P 8351
PUREBRED LleweUin Setter hunting
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
gle. Electric heater. 1511 N. Church St

LARGE Size Silent Sioux oil cu-c-u

i.inr m itfift Sixth St.. W. Salem.
' W W Ranee clock. Umer. Elec
water heater. Auto, oil heater. Beds
daveno. kit. table k chain, .student's
ink I wheel trailer. Sold sure Sat

aftn. Sun. Past airport. Rt. 5. Bx 336A
' SP&lNGER Spaniel $ mo. old. 843

Market St. Ph.
" rnMRrttATION Trash burner, elec
trie ranse 8125. Player piano. 2015 N,

' LADIES Coat, garnet, size 17-1- 8. Din-n- er

dress, aqua. 16 fize. Girl's rain
mat med. size. Rests. Phone 5017,
' GIRL'S Balloon tire bicycle. Excel--
lent cond. 346 Richmond Ave, fn. am.

FOR SALE: Wood lathe. 8 in. swing
n in. center to cenier. 'i H P. motor
9 wheel grinder, all new. Ph.
" KATURAL ScrewUil Boston Bull

DUDDiet. F. W. Mathewson. Rt. 9. Box
$67. mi. E. of Liberty on Hrubetz Dr.

ELECTRIC Steam! radiator $18. Ph

BRAND New baby walker, regular
8100. reduced to 13 50: 6 drawer used
chest $8.00; new ay floor, lamp
11050: new single ' Jenny Lind bed
8895: wood ranee $35.00: coil spring:
$8.00; Hollywood twin bed $800; table
too Westmcnouse ranee an wniie
dining room set $84.50; damaged medi
cine cabinets 12.50: 5 room oil circu
lator $45-0- coffee tables $4 00: metal
beds $150; davenport sets $44.50 and
up; new brealcfast sets sihou.

MARTIN'S FURNITURE CO.
420 So. Commercial

"fTaSTOS"
Investigate Tallman's Christmas lay

away plan. Select, your piano now,
$10 holds a piano for Christmas de
1 1 venr. Fine selection of Knabe. Kra
kauer and Lister Betsy Rosz spinets
to select from. Also MirrA pianos and
fine rebuilt Dianos at bareain orice.
See at Tallman's. 395 S. 12th. A mile

Hotel saiem. fn. aiso.
HOTEL Salem. 1$1 S. High St.

Tel. 3184.
BOLLYWOOD Sl room. Ph. 6093.

For Kent Apartments
2 RM. Furn. apt, fuel, elec.. water,

$30 mo. 460 W. Main, Monmouth. Ph.
6731.

HOUSEKEEPING Rm. furn. or uiU
furn.. lights, water k gas. 1047 S.
Com I. Ph. 5056 between 9 A M.-- 7 P.M.

2 RM. Furn. Heat, private bath.
Phone, radio. $45. Ph. 8048.

YOUNG Lady wishes to share apt.
wrth lady of same ideals. All letters
confidential. Write Statesman Box 473.

WE NOW Have vacancy in our mod-
ern cottages. Day, week or month. 3580
S. ComL

For Rent
SMALL Cottage. Nod-A-W- ay Motel.

3355 Portland Rd.
FOR RENT: Small store and trailer

house. 944 N. Commercial.
TRAILER Space with plenty of room

for each unit. Modern conveniences.
clean, comfortable. Evergreen Trailer
Court. 2605 Maple.

2 KM. Furn. cabin, oil heat. elec.
cooking. Adults only. No dogs. Fir
Crest Trailer Park, 3910 N. River Rd.

DRAGSAWS. sump pumps, djpc tools,
elec. drills, paint sprayers, house Jacks,
belt at disc sanders. etc. Howser Bros.
Ph. 3646. '

TRAILER space. Mod- - clean, free
laundry pre. Reas. rates. 3580 S. Com'l.

TRAILERS 75c first hr 50c brs.
following. Woodry's MkU 1605 N
bummer.

GOOD Used Piano. H. L. Stiff.
ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health

Rent-se- ll H. C. Pugh. 684 N 17 4692
U -- DRIVE TRUCKS TOR KEN i

Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9062
FLOOR Sander, elee. floor polisher

and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware the Marshall Wells store.
Ph. 6871.

Wanted to Rent
MAN wife 3 children wish 2 or

more B. R. unfurnished house, un
up to 860 mo. Ref. can be given.

teadily employed. Statesman Box 688.
LOCAL Buslners couple desire sma a

modern unfurn. house on Dec. 1st.
Must he on or near bus line. No
children. Bernardty Tailor Shop. Ph.
21995.

WANTED bv am D loved couple, small
unfurnished or partly furnished house.
Ph. 26055. i

RESPONSIBLE Young business man.
wife and 2 children desire furn. or
unfurn. apt. or house. M. C Billings.
Km. 239. Hotel Mron.

YOUNG Married couple need furn.
or unfurn. apt. by Dec. 1. Ph. 4724 be-
fore 5 P.M. After 5 Ph. 7912.

YOUNG Couple wants to rent I 4 ot
room house between' now and Jan.

6th. Would prefer house north of
town. Phone 21237.

SMALL House or apt. with range k
water heater. Ph. 21435 after 8 P.M.

WIFE k babv of hospitalized vet need
small furn. apt. Ph. 3685.

2 or 3 Bedroom nouse. urn. or un--
flirnkhMl Prt 8073.
" CHRISTIAN Widow desperately in
need of partly furn. apt. Prefer heat.

mint t reasonable. Ph. 7320.
TThv Refined emDlOTed capitol.

wishes light housekeeping rm. or with
kitchen privileges. Do not smoke.
Write 1010 Broadway or can ska, pre- -
ferably eves .

PUKTLAnU couple warns w -
change living quarters with Salem
people lor i yr. nave rnnmn - "
house, like new. Mt. Tabor district:
oil burner, auto, hoa water. Ph. Salem
22871 or Portland VE 4658. 0008 S. E.
Stephens. L

2 SAILORS Stationed permanently
In Salem need 2 or 3 rm. furn. apt.
Call between 9 A M. 9 P.M.

HntTSK SOLD. Must have 2 bdrm.
house by Dec. 1st. Refs. furnished. Ph.
8390.

nr s Bedim, house, furn. or pertl
furn. Reliable adult family. Call

For Sale Real Estate
tn iM keizer Dist Nice 3 bedroom

home. Living rm.. kitchen with nook,
wired for range. New electric pump.
il a. A very good buy. iau aur. cooper
for appointment.

Olson Reeve, Realtors
a s rom'l. Ph. 4590: Eves.

ino WEST SALEM. 2 edrm. home
Living rm.. dining rm.. kitchen wttn
nook.. Inclosed back porch, new garage
workshop, nice lawn, ravea sireei.
Mr. Cooper for appointment.

Olson Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Ph. 4590; Eves.

CHARM, LOCATION
Look at this. Mr. Homeseeker! One

block off State St. Beautiful 5 room
home. Best of condition uirouinoui,
full basement, oil furnace, fireplace.
Buv todav. move in tomorrow. Price
$11,500. Call Gladys Wiley.

"C" KILGORE
REAL ESTATE

425 S. 12th . PH. 4855

RANCH STYLE
Wi have four suburban hornes being

fcuilt for particular buyers, ranging in
price from 97200 to uzw. um
will suit you. Please call us to see them
at your convenience.

"C" KILGORE
REAL ESTATE

425 S. 12th PH. 4B55

4 Bedrooms, $7950
Englewood district, full bsmt, fur

nace. Urge lot, garage. li irKlunder.

2 Bdrms., North, $5200
Extra laree lot 40 x 320 ft. Paved

street, needs some work. Most of ma-
terial on, place. Immediate possession.
Garage.

Capitola District, $5500
Larse older type house with apt.

renting for $45 per month. Interior in
very good condition. Paved street, 1
block to bus. double garage.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,
, Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
BY Uwnui: imow vacant, move in

at once, highest lot on Fairmount HilU
4 bed room. dbl. plumbed, automatic
oil, beautiful cor. lot, home built 18
yrs., owned only by 2 people. A won-
derful home for raising a family In
Salem's best residential dist. Phone
3345 if interested la looking at this
home.

$3800.00 7 rm. mod. home in Ger-va- is.

Large lot. paved sts. dble. gar.
8500.00 will handle, bal. long term loan.
$38 monthly payments, immediate pose.
G j, Moisan. nervals, rn. an.,

LEAVING Town. New 4 rm. unfin- -
ished house $2500. 30 Tegs Ave.

FOR SALE JGE"
"

New 1 bed room. 834 Piedmont, West
Salem, unfinished attic, electric heaL
$6800.00, liberal terms. Phone 7929.

BARGAIN
By Owner: Five room modern home.

Immediate possession. Phone
MODERN 2 bed room home. Bus by

door, close to school. 860 So. 20 St.
VIEW Lot: Will sacrifice for $i2515t)

cash. Voet. 820 Hansen Ave.
GOOD 2 BRm. home N.E.. H.W.

floors. Venetian, blinds, ott garage.
Priced for quick sale.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court SL-- i

Phone 4707 Eve. 7615 or 81F21
BY OWNER

Beautiful, new suburban home, 2
bdrm, bath, auto, oil furnace. V.
blinds, lots of built-in- s. - acre of
outstanding; garden soil bordered by
spring fed creek. A beautiful home
at a sacrifice price. North of Alum,
plant to Shady Lane, E. to Pleasant
View Drive, N. to 3760. Drive in.

RUG Weaving. Dora Little, Rt. 17.
Box 695. Milwaukie. Oree.

Adding mAchInI! WANTED
Must be in good condition. Phone

24831 or 6963 from 9 to 5 P.M.
SMALL Power hacksaw. Also acety

lene burning outfit. Frank . Way.
Rt. 6. Box 391

CHRISTMAS trees wanted. Rt. 9,
Box 96 E. Ph.

OIL CIRCULATORS
Bought, sold, exchanged and

paired. 940 S. 14th. Phone 6072.
PIANO TUNING

Wills Music Store Salem
TOY and Doll repairin. wagons, es.

baby-do- ll furn. Ph. 26727. 197 ,

S. Comm.. upstairs.

Miscellaneous
FARM SAWING. Trailer sawmill will

set up on your place and saw 15-1- 00

M roueh lumber. Will saw by thousand
or buy logs. 8-- 16 ft. and not over 25"
diam. Farm Sawyers Of Oregon. 1924

E. Morrison. Portland 14. or La 9952
eves. S

EXCAVATORS
410 Oregon Bldg.

PHONE 9503 or
By hour or contract i

Sewers, basements, ponds, roads,
ditches.

Boatwright & Grossnickle
EFFICIENT and convenient service

to dog owners. Boarding by day or mo.
Expert training for show, obedience or
unluif . trimming, bathing, manicur

ing. Free Pick-u- p St Delv. LeGray
Boarding St Training Kennels. Ph.

--3168.
HAVE YOUR Singer sewing machine

repaired by a qualified Singer repre-
sentative. Ph. 3512 for free pickup Jt
delivery service on all makes of ma
chines. Tree estimate given before
work is started. Singer Sewing Ma
chine Co.. 130 N Commercial.

S1GNPAINTING. Built to order. E.
Scott. Ph. 3635

Taxidermist. 2330 Br'dway. Ph. 24554
MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocaed

tl no I.ES SPRINGER 464 Court

PIANO STUDIO
Frederick Wilson. 1531 Market. Ph.

Z4598
BLOWN Rockwool Insulation. Inter- -

locking weather strip. Payments low
as $5 per mo.

Salem Rockwool Co.
1535 Broadway Phone $749

Mattrenaea Capital Bed Co Ph 4069

Rawlins Music Studio
Violin and Piano. Phone
AUTO painting, lust a shade better

By Ray CI I En. Call Sbrock Motor
Co 8502

WATERWELL drilling. Domestic or
irrigation. Duffleld Bros. Rt 9. Box
423 Phone

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

aoads Clearing Ditching
Sewer Basement

Equipment Rental
IS B- -' yds. $12 00 per nr.
10 B-- yds. 9 80 per nr.
D--7 Cat k Dozer 9 80 per hr.
D--4 Cat - Dozer 8 40 per hr.
D--4 Cat k Dozer 7.00 per nr.

Phone Day mos
Evenings 9S46 or 84400

Salem. Oregon

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

. . CASES
Brine or Mail Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER, DENTIST
AdolDh Bldg. State Com Ph 8311

WEATHER strips. Pullman. Ph. 8965

Financial

Money to Loan
Wanted: Real estate mortgage loans.

city or fai .: properties; 11arts made- - as
small as 3O0. see us aooui refinancing
your present contract or mortgage. Ap
proved city loans, uj. loans, construe
tion loans. Low interest rates.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State Street Ph. 9261

NOTICE
TO FOLKS WHO HATE

TO ."ASK FAVORS"
Co-- si eners are not required at "Per

sonal" because we'd rather make you
a loan on iust your furniture or auto.
You may get cash quickly xo sjuo
or up to 8500 on your auto.

9100 twi juai J9
when repaid In 3 equal monthly

Installments.

Personal Finance Co.
518 State St. Room 125
Phone 3191 E. Gallinger, Mgr.

Lie. S 122 M-1-

8 8 MONEY 8
4',i REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St.

Lie. S 216 M 222

Loans Wanted

Loan Wanted
$4300 on 1st mortgage city property

north, repayment $50 or more per
month including B interest.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol 'Ph. $218

Money to Loan

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

5TH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 5 154

MONEY TO LOAN on income
business property 4 interest any
amount, no brokerage.

LARS EN HOME A LOAN CO.
164 S. Com'l St.. Ph 8389.
FARM and CITY LOANS

4s and itYour own terms of repayment with'
In reason. Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7182

Private Money
Special rates and terms on

larger loans.
LONG OR SHORT TIME PAYMENTS

Roy H. Simmons ;

136 S. Commercial Phone 9168

General Finance Corp.
offers money at ones on ears, trucks
fnraihiM trailer houses, livestock.
hmi ma ttinerv : eon tracts refinanced

d additional money advanced No
M.is-n- r General Finance is locally
owned and of leered; was organized tn
1927 end therefore knows and can help
throughout tb repaying of a wan Ap
plications for loans made oy pnone

139 South Commercial Sts Salem
Pnone: 9169

Licenses S -- 138 M --339

For Rent Rooms
LADIES Only." close In twin bed in

laree front room. No ' smoking. 266
No. Capitol
IT RM 481 N. Winter

Irro.. kit. privileges!
for employed women. 415 Market,

- SLP Rms. Ph. 24032.'507 N. 20th
CLOSE tn electrically heated bed

room for t eirkr.-S3- 5 N. Winter.
SLP. Rm. with cooking privileges

n room 1840 Center St
SLEEPING Rm. Employed woman.

Close In. Ph. T7.
CLEAN Front sleeping, r. close

to employed man. 677 So. Com'l.

per mo. int. at 4.
HILL

cleaner or hette home in Salem for the 1

2s) x 1$ utility on ground revel, nice
and out. fireplace, wired for range,

shrubbery, close to schools and bus

well. Willamette silt loam. This is a

Phone 2259

CO., REALTORS
WEST OF THE RIVER

Folks, here Is a well constructed 4
bedroom home located on Eim st. In
West Salem. Complete double plumb-
ing, separate entrance to upstairs, elec.
heat, only blk to bus: it's a new
home St Is listed st I10 5O0.

PARK AVE.
A clean borne In a clean district,

large corner lot, ranch type. 2 bed-
rooms plin a large play-roo- auto oil
furnace, immediate possession, city bus
by door, also school bus. We like It
fine, so will you. Price is $12,000. See
Mr. Stewart. Good terms

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
We have two nice family homes lo-

cated on Columbia st . both have full
basements. One is 812.500: the other ss
$12,900. Ask for Mrs. Mankertz.

S ACRES
An tn cultivation.. 40 walnut trees,

15 pear tress, 3 room home. All for
$4,750. See Mr. Coppock about this one.

CO., REALTORS
Day Phone -

OWNER LEAVING CITY
Offers this new 5. rm. home with

suto heat. hdwd. firs. Venetian blinds,
in excellent condition thruout. Will
ten furnished at $11,500. Unfurn. at
$10,500 r

COUNTRY HOME
29 acres located on S. River Road-Le-e,

modern home, beautiful location.
Horse stables, all fenced. Place tn ex
cellent condition.

LOCATED NORTH
'a acre with modern 2 bdrm. home,

hdwd. firs, auto oil heat, garage at-
tached. In good location. Price only
$8900.

GROCERY STORE
Good location. Complete stock and

fixtures go. Good lease, option, for 1
yrs. more. Shows excellent income.

COURT INVESTMENT
DONT , MISS THIS! 20 units, late

built, cosy arrangement, elec. heat,
circular drive. Income $1215 per mo.
For truly fine Investment INVES-
TIGATE THIS.

7772. T979. 4662

3 nice B. Rms, well arranged wit
bath, utility rm, attached gar. Easy
financing. .

SUB. AC. S B. RM. $5950
Northeast, good garden land. L. R,

Kit, 2 B. Rms, bath unfinished
tic private water system, near Sweglf
Sen. Price Includes elec. range A
circulator. See Mr. Gallagher.
INCOME PROPERTY WITH FUTURJJ

Best buy we know of todav. One eg
Salem's better built homes now bring
ing owner over 8200 per mo. plug
living quarters. Lge. lot. next doof
Zone 3. Investigate this one. See mix.
Schmidt.

NELSON t. i

Realtors
Theo. O. Nelson

Phone 4622; Eves.

I

2 BED ROOM HOME $4500
Located North on large corner lot.

has 1 bed room down. 2 up.

WELL BUILT THAT IT IS '

But it does need decorating and a
little fixing, has good full basement,furnace, living room and dining room
across the front with fireplace at one
end, window seat at other, 2 bed roomaL
1 is large ail for $6500, including somd
furniture.

VALUE WITH COMFORT
9 bed. room home with space
n oca room, oasement, rurnace

fireplace, convenient to schools, i

residential district $7900 takes it.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 5838
EVE. PHONE S779 OR

ESTATE COLUMN
Lots or Acreage. North. $10 dowa.

$10 per mo.
UNFINISHED

Three. 2 bdrm. 4 room houses locat-
ed South. $500 down you .can move Ok
and finish as you go. No. 209

WEST SALEM
1 bed room. 4 room house, lie: ua-- '

finished upstairs. 86625. Easy terms.
No. 13

If you want to trade or sell your
propei ty come and give us the oppora
tunlty to --help you.

Phone 8209

OWNER Must sell 4 bed room ho
at 965 N. Summer Street Ideal loca-
tion. Large distinctive living loorrv.Large dtnmg room. Modern kitched.
Full basement. Steam heat. Mutt bd
seen to be appreciated. Take a look)
and make an offer.

ADVERTISING
' Western Advertlslnf

Representatives
Ward-Crlff- Company,

via Francisco

Eastern
Representative.

Advertising 1
Ward-Griffi- th Company, fnc
Chicago. New York. Detroit

Boston, Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertisinf
Entered at the Postoffice mt tm

lent, Ortpon mm Second Class Met.
trr Published every mo ung e
cept afowday Burnt nmti office til
South Commercial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Man Subscription Kates tn Ad-

vancer Within OregtMi: Daily and
Sunday, Mo 90 cents: 9 moa. 83 89;
1 year. 98 00. Elsewhere 90 cents pes
mo or 7 20 for 1 year hi advance
Per copy cent. -

By City Carrier. T5 cents a month,
$9 00 a year in advanoe as Mario

adjacent

H ACRE AND COTTAGE $3850
Completely modern, 3 rm. cottage

with elec. auto, water htr, elec. heat,
wired for elec. range, elec. water sys-
tem, sood flooring, newly decorated. '

1 PRE-WA- R SUBURBAN $8500

rtf'iE.". '"G"I.K- -
utility rm. k bath built-i- n tub'l. At--
tractive home.
GI QUALITY 3 BED ROOM. $14,000

un targe suournaa lot. surfaced road.
brand new all elec. home, beautiful
colden oak firs, thruout. ultra modern

Kit, Ige. spacious L. R,

NELSON &
Specializing

Chct Nelson
702 N. High St, Salem. Ore.

1 always say, never trust a man
who claims he la head of hia house

be win fib about other things,
tOO-L-

For Sal: Real Estate
NICE 3 BED ROOM HOME, double

garage. 2 years old. located in W.' Sa-

lem, on acre of good soil. $1,200
cash, balance of $3000 payable montniy

8 ROOM PLASTERED HOME, clean
as a pin. full basement, auto oil fur
nace. A REAL BUY ONLY $7,600.

4 BED ROOM HOME. 4 years old
hardwood floors, neat and clean. Flue
furnace Dined, attached garage, located
in 1800 block North 22nd. Priced for
quick sale, 89,850.

BRAND NEW 5 ROOM HOME, living
room, dining room, kitchen, utility
room. 2 bed rooms, unfinished up--
stairs. hardwood floors throughout, on
lot 60x132. only $8,400.

BEAUTIFUL 2 BED ROOM HOME,
all on one floor. Basement furnace
piped. This new hnme will please the
most careful buyer, $12,750.

GOOD 109 acre farm. 35 in cultiva-
tion. 65 pasture. Good double
constructed house, large barn, and
new green house. Priced for quick sale
only 99.750, easy terms.

GOOD 33 'a acre farm located 10
miles north. 14 acres tn berries, 10 tat
strawberries. 4 in cane berries. Nice

house only 2 years old, a real
buy at $10,000.

Ed Bvrkit & Co.. Realtors
339 Chemeketa Street

Phone 5961 Eves

M. Geiger, Realtor
HOMES

A nice home In Highland dirt. Lot
50 x 120. 86.850.

A beautiful new home in Keizer dist.
Lot 75 X 150. 99.500.

SUBURBAN PROPERTY
1 acre and nice home tn E. Salem.

98850.
About 4 of an acre and new borne

In Keizer dist. S7.S00.
FARMS

20 acres with nice home, pasture and
creek. East of saiem.

26 acres and small home. So. of Sa
lem. 7 acres cherries. 11 acres prunes.
2 acres walnuts. 1 acre filberts, tractor
and all equipment. 811.000.

A nice 9 acres North on 99E with
3 bedrm bouse and farm building, all
for leas than $10,000.00.

M. Geiger, Realtor
3205 Portland Rd. Phone

HTRXS A STEAL
Well located 4 bdrm. home in south

east Salem, close to schools k buses
k store. Walking distance to State
Bid its. Nice corner lot. Ready for im-
mediate occupancy, elee. range and
water heater with place. A natural
apt. deal or for room rentals. Reason-
able down payment. Balance at about
$35 a month. Will consider good car
as part on down payment. Price $6950.
For further details Ph. 9271 or call at
421 S. 19th. Place located at 497 S. 18th.

$2750
Small house. 90 lot. 1143 - 9th St.

$6500
Neat 2-- B R. insulated home In good

neighborhood, attractively decorated,
basement, nice lot. close to park,
schools bus. 1561 Elm St. Call for
appointment.

$6850-Ne- w

' It's new St attractive. Cozy kitchen,
large comb. L.R. At D.R. 1 B.R. down,
unfinshed upstairs. Electric heat.
$1800 down.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109
"Ranch Style Home REDUCED, well
built, 2 B. R.. all electric, about ,
acre. H. W. firs, thruout, fplace. truly
lovely home. $13,400, terms. Appoint-
ment only,

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Rd.. Rt. 1. Box 162

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
PHONE 7696

CITY
A good 3 BR home in Fairmount

lull dist. Plastered. Full base. auto, oil
fur. New wall to wall carpet. An ex-
cellent view. Immed., poss. Call Mrs.
Hedges for appt.

SUBURBAN
I acre NX. Five year old R.

home. HW firs, fireplace. Some knot
ty pine finishw. Attch. gar. Fruit hse.,
chicken hse, elec. range. Mr. (Bill!
Brown will show you this. Ph. 7696 or
Eves. 4937.

Large lot N.E. Eng. I'i 2 BR. down.
1 up with knotty pine fin. HW. firs
firepl, yen. bunds. Gar. This home is
only eight years old and a good buy
at $9500.

FARMS
MISSION BOTTOM 50 acres. Has

been all in wheat. Just eight miles N.
of Salem.

90 acres east of Salem. Old hse.- - Ax

bam. Fenced. Good pasture land. 30
A in cultiv. Some river bottom. $6,000
down payment.

Good five acres NE. Close In. A nice
building spot. Can be bought reason
able. Henry Torvend. Farm Manager
Ph. 7696 or Eves.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
'

455 Court Street
rOK a lie lent and effective sales

ieMCe call the Salem Realty Co NOW

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

SEE THESE
GOOD LOCATION. Corner' lot Very

clean 2 bedrm. home. OH floor fur
nace: fireplace. Immediate posses'
sion. 86600. terms.

WONDERFUL SOIL! 7' acres, 4 acres
filberts, berries, cherries, apples,
etc. Very well built 2 bedrm. home

all large rooms. Small bam. chick-
en house. Close to Salem. 810.500.

KEIZER DIST. 2 bedrm. borne. New.
Living rm.. dining rm- - fireplace,
elec. heat.- - 90 ft. frontage. Must see
to aooreciate. 110.900.

VERY. VERY NICE. 13 acres only 3
miles from Salem. Comfortable 7
yr. old plaster home. H.W. floors;
full basement: auto. oil. heat. 2 --car
garage. Check this quickly. 817.009.
For these and many more CALL or
SES

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

, "31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State St. Phone 9261
Evenings call 6901. or

$6,400
New 2 bdrm. home under construe

tion. Keizer district, large lot. elec
water heater, attached garage. City
bus service.' Should go GX with 10
aown.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insu rsnce Mtg. Loans
RY OWNER: 5 rm. modern house,

bdrm, liv. rm, dinette, kitchen, bath.
Oil. heat, gas water htr. Large garage
with work shop in rear. Lat 0x100.
uka ta atfth. 4 W-- ' nmit i.

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
HOME PLUS INCOME

Let the rent pay off the mortgage.
small apt. at rear ents for $35.00
month, plus modern t room quarters,
basement and furnace, large lot, ex-
cellent location 98900.

THESE THINGS MEAN HOME
3 bed rooms, double plumbing, bare- -

ment with auto oil furnace, hardwood
floors throughout, fireplace, V. blinds,
fully insulated, paved street ail for
onlv $11.850.
BEAUTIFUL RANCH STYLE HOME

Laree and roomy, snace for every
thing. 5 rooms plus exceptionally large
utility room, auto heat, fireplace, etc.
Don't wait see thia one now $12,000.

RUDY F. CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT
LEW KLUMPP

REIMANN'S REAL
TAIRMOUNT HILL

2 bed room. 6 rms k bath, located
Fairmount Hill: oil furnace, water
heater, garare. No. 306

SUBURBAN HOME
4 room. 2 bed room home, chicken

k rabbit house, wired for range, water
system. On acre. $5200. No. 201

COUNTRY HOME,
2 bed room, 6 rm. basement, oil

heat, water system, fireplace, garage,
chicken house k shop, on paved road.
6 acres with live stream, located East.
$16,000. No. 816

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 South High

Evenings and Sundays

87500.00. A COMPLETELY furnished
house with 3 bedrooms, half an acre,
paving, with immediate possession.

88700.00. 2 bedroom house, plumbing.
large garden, chicken house, fruit, nuts
and berries.

88400.00. A very comfortable house. 2
bedrooms, living room. nook, kitchen.
basement, furnace and garage. Stores
and transportation close by.

A vacant lot on Hoyt Street 59 x 120.
new houses all around it and you can
have this one for 8750.00.

We have 3 Beauty Shops, here and tn
two adjacent towns. We have all of the
details here in the office.

Two restaurants and one cafe, all do
ing an excellent business. We will be
glad to show them and give all the in-

formation that you may need.
A neichborhood Grocery Store doing
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